

SC No.161/2018
FIR No.93/10
PS : RK Puram
State Vs. Shyam Murti

14.12.2018

Present : Sh. RK Gurjar, Ld. Addl. PP for state
Ms. Seema Mishra, Ld. LAC for accused
Accused not produced from JC

Production warrant against accused be issued to
Mandoli/Tihar jail for the next date.

Insp. Inderjeet Singh and SI Ali Mohammad are
present. They are discharged unexamined in absence of accused.

Put up for appearance of accused/PE on **11.01.2019**.

(Sunena Sharma)
Additional Sessions Judge-03 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/14.12.2018

At 3.40pm - Accused produced from JC.

Put up for PE on **11.01.2019**.

Insp. Inderjeet Singh and SI Ali Mohammad be
summoned for the next date. Let Ahlmad of the court of PS
Gulabi Bagh be also summoned with file of FIR No.22/2010, PS
Gulabi Bagh, u/s 186/506/411/34 IPC on the next date.

(Sunena Sharma)
Additional Sessions Judge-03 (South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/14.12.2018